312 YanZhao North Street
Crack chaser
Ad:
XMF Tools Group
ZhengDing County
HEBEI XMF TOOLS GROUP CO.,LTD
HeBei P R China
86-311-85174190
85174259,85174229
TEL:
FAX: 86-311-85174239
Post Code: 050800
xmf@xmftools.comE-mail:
Contact us:
Green concrete, block, concrete, hard concrete, pavers and stone
Crack chaser blades feature a V-shaped segment design with
Different arbor sizes and segment specifications are available upon
request
Machinery:
Feature:
Application:
Item No.      Diameter        Bore              Segment          Segment
              mm  inch    size(mm/inch)  thickness(mm)  height(mm)
TP105VH    105    4"       22.23/0.875"     6.35-9.5                10
TP115VH    115    4"       22.23/0.875"     6.35-9.5                10
TP125VH    125    4"       22.23/0.875"     6.35-9.5                10
TP150VH    150    4"       22.23/0.875"     6.35-9.5                10
TP180VH    180    4"       22.23/0.875"     6.35-9.5                10
Angle grinder, tuck pointer